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OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

dy
Primér (d-D)

Material (dlouhy

nazev)

Technicky material

Zavit

M6
M6

Nerezocel

A4

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

Ls

L, (max.)
e

L, (min.)
P

c

90
220

18
140

10

Napinaci matice se 2 haky
Nerezocel A4 DIN =1480 M6

Cislo produktu 51743.060.001

Znacka -
UBB 951355093133
UNSPSC 31162405
EAN 8715492307934
BAL. od 10 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy
DIN =1480
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